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157. 06.07.2024
Etienne Alexis Kronenbourg

Kraft Freddy Kronenbourg

Bour Raphaël Kronenbourg

Puchot Julian Kronenbourg

Puchot Aymeric Kronenbourg

Jacob Sébastien Kronenbourg

Schoeny Beatrice Seebach

Piffre Gregorie Seebach

Rinckert Frédéric Seebach

Wydrzynska Beata Wissembourg

Haenel Daniel Wissembourg

Metenier Jean-Louis Aschbach

Wind Birte RLP

Stadler Iris RLP

Rudolf Schmitt RLP

Bletzacker David Mothern

Martin Cyril Mothern

Daeffler Gilbert Aschbach

3er TeamCup     Wissembourg

Mannschaften bis jetzt.      Meldeliste

1

2

3

4

9

10

11

12

13

5

6

7

8


